KOUPELNA 3,7m?

Vyska obkladu 2,72m

spary 2mm

Kamenicky roh

nechat narezat vodou?

obklad spalety

272

165

219

nika
na galerku

2720

2518

2316

214

1912

1710

1508

1306

1104

902

700

498

296

94

9Ll

Dlazba 120x60x1 rektifikovana

Obklad 30x60x0,85 rektifikovany

Obklad 10x20x0,8

Dverni oblozka pres obklad




